	§ Interior applications
	§ Durable
	§ Easy to install
	§ Improved corrosion resistance
Materials and finishes
All models are available in 300 Series stainless steel,
brass and steel substrates. The broadest range of finishes
in the industry is provided to complement any design.

24   •   Glynn-Johnson	•   Door holders and stops
How to order
Overhead Series:
	 41
Size (door opening using butts or offset pivots):
	 1	 (18" - 23")
	 2 	 (23 1⁄16"–27")
	 3 	 (27 1⁄16" –33")
	 4 	 (33 1⁄16"–39")
	 5 	 (39 1⁄16"–45")
Function:
	 H	 Hold-open
	 F	 Friction hold-open
	 S	 Stop-only
	 SE	 Special stop-only
Finishes:
	 605	 US3 	 Polished Brass
	 606	 US4 	 Satin Brass
	 612	 US10 	 Satin Bronze
	 613	 US10B 	 Oil Rubbed Bronze
	 629	 US32	 Bright Stainless Steel
	 630	 US32D	 Stainless Steel
	 652	 –	 Satin Chrome
	 706	 SP4 	 Powder Coat Brass
	 691	 SP10 	 Powder Coat Bronze
	 689	 SP28 	 Powder Coat Aluminum
	 695	 SP313 	 Powder Coat Dark Bronze
	 622	 SPBLK 	 Powder Coat Black
Options:
 	 SOC	 Pin-in-socket security screws
41 1 H US10B SOC
Glynn-Johnson   •   Door holders and stops   •   25